
Spanish Enrichment Semester 1

Calendar Curriculum

2012 -2013
AUGUST Curriculum

Thursday 23-Aug First Day of Class 7 & 8
Numbers/ 

Telling Time

Monday 27-Aug 5 & 6

Definite articles 

& vocab: 

classroom

Tuesday 28-Aug 5 & 6

Definite articles 

& vocab: 

classroom

Thursday 30-Aug 7 & 8 Telling Time

SETEMBER

Monday 3-Sep Holiday/ No Class 5 & 6 N/C

Tuesday 4-Sep 5 & 6

Definite articles 

& vocab: 

classroom

Thursday 6-Sep ED/ No Class 7 & 8 N/C

Monday 10-Sep 5 & 6

Review definite 

articles

Tuesday 11-Sep 5 & 6 Quiz 

Thursday 13-Sep 7 & 8 Telling Time

Monday 17-Sep 5 & 6

Indfinite articles 

& vocab: kitchen
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Tuesday 18-Sep 5 & 6

Indfinite articles 

& vocab: kitchen

Thursday 20-Sep 7 & 8 Telling Time

Monday 24-Sep 5 & 6

Indfinite articles 

& vocab: kitchen

Tuesday 25-Sep 5 & 6 Quiz

Thursday 27-Sep 7 & 8 Quiz

OCTOBER

Monday 1-Oct 5 & 6

Adj & adj 

agreement

Tuesday 2-Jan 5 & 6

Adj & adj 

agreement

Thursday 4-Oct Conf/ No Class 7 & 8 Colors

Monday 8-Oct No Class N/C N/C

Tuesday 9-Oct 6th @ Walcamp 5 only Game

Thursday 11-Oct 7 & 8 Colors

Monday 15-Oct 5 & 6

Adj & adj 

agreement

Tuesday 16-Oct 5 & 6

Adj & adj 

agreement

Thursday 18-Oct 7 & 8 Colors w adj

Monday 22-Oct 5 & 6

Adj & adj 

agreement

Tuesday 23-Oct 5 & 6 Quiz

Thursday 25-Oct 7 & 8 Colors w/adj

Monday 29-Oct 5 & 6  gustar + vocab
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Tuesday 30-Oct 5 & 6  gustar + vocab

 

NOVEMBER Thursday 1-Nov No Class 7 & 8

Dia De Los 

Muertos

Monday 5-Nov 5 & 6 gustar + vocab

Tuesday 6-Nov 5 & 6 gustar + vocab

Thursday 8-Nov 7 & 8

Dia De Los 

Muertos

Monday 12-Nov 5 & 6 Review gustar

Tuesday 13-Nov 5 & 6 Quiz

Thursday 15-Nov 7 & 8 Quiz

Monday 19-Nov 5 & 6

Review Present 

Tense verbs

Tuesday 20-Nov 5 & 6

Review Present 

Tense verbs

Thursday 22-Nov Thanksgiving 7 & 8 No Class

Monday 26-Nov 5 & 6

Review Present 

Tense verbs

Tuesday 27-Nov 5 & 6 Quiz

Thursday 29-Nov 7 & 8 tener + que

 

DECEMBER Monday 3-Dec 5 & 6

Stem Changing 

Verbs

Tuesday 4-Dec 5 & 6 Quiz

Thursday 6-Dec No Class 7 & 8 tener + que
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Monday 10-Dec 5 & 6

Stem Changing 

Verbs

Tuesday 11-Dec 5 & 6

Present Tense 

Verbs

Thursday 13-Dec 7 & 8 tener + que

Monday 17-Dec 5 & 6 Quiz

Tuesday 18-Dec 5 & 6 Fiesta

Thursday 20-Dec 7 & 8 Fiesta

Monday 24-Dec Holiday/ No Class

Tuesday 25-Dec Holiday/ No Class

Thursday 27-Dec Holiday/ No Class

Monday 31-Dec Holiday/ No Class

JANUARY Monday 7-Jan 5 & 6 Querer

Tuesday 8-Jan 7 & 8

Past Tense 

Verbs

Thursday 10-Jan 5 & 6 Querer

Monday 14-Jan 5 & 6 Quiz

Tuesday 4-Jan 7 & 8

Past Tense 

Verbs

Thursday 18-Jan End of Semester 5 & 6 Using querer

Monday 21-Jan Classes Switch 5 & 6 Using querer
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